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CENA  HIPPO CLUBU  LIPTOVSKÁ  SIELNICA

VÝSLEDKY

1.  Skok ZM deti 14r.
80 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
5000 SKK

Liptovská Sielnica, 30.3.2008

46
BALTIMOR 02830

03981 Stropkov Bechera JS1
Jozef Bechera

Orfeus 3366
Baiba 032016

D3   0   0  33,72Henrich ANDREJKO
1600 SKK

1
KELVIN 06236

04259 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub2
Agronova Liptov s.r.o.

Duellano II-29 4356
Kala VS 89504

D4 SVK TK
  0   1  39,5Nikola BOROŠKOVÁ

1100 SKK

5
VENDY N

04258 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub3 D2   0   2  40,25Natália GEMZICKÁ
800 SKK

4
SEBASTIAN 06291

04260 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub4
JUDr.Pavel Poliak

Landáno 4514 s.v.
Fantazia 162905

D3 SVK TK
  6  67,01Tomáš KUBINČÁK

600 SKK

3
SARAH 4 06238

04261 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub5
Agronova Liptov, s.r.o.

Sahib 4390
Čľupa VS 78811

D2 SVK TK
  9  66,62Kristián GEŽÍK

500 SKK

6
HEIDI 06030

04221 Smrečany Marengo JK6
Zuzana Hanáková

Landáno 4514 3306351
Hajnalka 169705

J5 SVK TK
 24  83,21Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

400 SKK
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CENA  HIPPO CLUBU  LIPTOVSKÁ  SIELNICA

VÝSLEDKY

2.  Skok ZM 4 ro čné kone
80 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
5000 SKK

Liptovská Sielnica, 30.3.2008

22
CALMA 06197

00121 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ1
Ing.Jozef Mihálik

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Žalma 319304

SVK TK
  0   0  37,13Adrián KRAK

1600 SKK

8
MARCO POLO N

02014 Smrečany Marengo JK2
Ľuboš Ilavský

Endo 7706
Jagusia 1004

POL TK
  0   0  38,9Michaela MATLOŇOVÁ

1100 SKK

37
CAPONE 2 06162

Z0004 Košice Agrospol3
Megan Marie McTiver

Chicago Z 040502899
Polaris II 00001340004

J8 Holsteiner
  0   1  39,28Megan Marie MC TIVER

800 SKK

39
ŽOLKA 06184

00373 Hrabušice Slovenský Raj4
Ivan Filinský

Corelli 4518 s.v.
Žofia VS-68504

Kríženec
  0   8  38,75Ivan FILINSKÝ

600 SKK

29
BARBARA 06096

03519 Spišská N.Ves Slávia5
Karol Kovalčík

Landáno 4514 3306351
Gaba 161307

J6 SVK TK
  0  10  40,06Lea KOVALČÍKOVÁ

500 SKK

12
RIA 06143

03020 Látky Ranč pod bukmi6
Equus sport, s.r.o.

Dunsany 510 (USA)
Renata II 154804

Y0 SVK TK
  0  19  53,32Lucia KOHÚTOVÁ

400 SKK

56
GRACIA DE TOUR N

03734 Huncovce Cold Lake Horses7 D4   0  29  63,44Mário JACKOVIČ
 

21
NO NAME 05428

03039 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ8
Jozef Húšťava

Ergo 3516 s.v.
Nora 2283 (NS X-13)07

J7 SVK TK
  4  56,5Veronika HRANICKÁ

 

60
ARIKA 06166

03053 Huncovce Cold Lake Horses9
Marcel Jackovič

Aromat 164
Izga 1714

Malopoľský kôň
  4  58,15Zuzana ŠLOSÁROVÁ

 

36
CONMAN 06161

Z0004 Košice Agrospol10
Megan Marie McTiver

Conteur 210134098
Katraza 21033679504

J8 Holsteiner
  6  68,97Megan Marie MC TIVER

 

7
MARCO 06209

04220 Smrečany Marengo JK11
Ľuboš Ilavský

Endo 7706
Jagusia 1004

POL TK
 12  58,78Ľuboš ILAVSKÝ

 

40
OTHELLO 06185

02216 Hrabušice Slovenský Raj12
Zuzana Labudová

Najoom (IRL)
Oita (CZE)04

Anglický plnokrvník
 vyl.Zuzana LABUDOVÁ

 

16
EBONIT 06242

03932 Mútnik Epona JK12
Dušan Hradský

Ergo 2516 s.v.
Ema VS JM-426407

J7 SVK TK
 vyl.Danka HAJURKOVÁ

 

11
TOSCANA 06145

03431 Látky Ranč pod bukmi14
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Telma 334305

SVK TK
 vzdalErika PAUČOVÁ
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CENA  HIPPO CLUBU  LIPTOVSKÁ  SIELNICA

VÝSLEDKY

3.  Skok Z
100 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
8000 SKK

Liptovská Sielnica, 30.3.2008

30
SANTHE 05079

03684 Spišská N.Ves Slávia1
Svetlana Kočíková

Philip 4501 s.v.
Sisi-78008

D4 SVK TK
  0   0  33,66Svetlana KOČÍKOVÁ

2700 SKK

19
GRIFFIN 04940

00476 Ondrašová JuR2
Romana Kunová

Papillon 2
Gerta 301608

SVK TK
  0   0  36,62Peter KUNA

2000 SKK

18
MARION 05086

01684 Ondrašová JuR3
Zuzana Pavlíková

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Magika S-91908

SVK TK
  0   0  38,39Marek KUNA

1500 SKK

45
DUŇKA 06074

04039 Košice Parkúr team B.V.4
Daniel Kollár

Faraday 2742 s.v.
Duna 2407

Y9 CZE TK
  0   4  34Daniel KOLLÁR

800 SKK

50
CONTESA 05606

01511 Lipt. Mikuláš Equišport5
Andrej Sedlačko

Corelli 4518  330359
Anette 88010

SVK TK
  0   4  35,03Michaela SEDLAČKOVÁ

600 SKK

34
PATRÍCIA N

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia6   0   4  37,44Zdeno KUCHÁR
400 SKK

63
KELLY 05192

02817 Vrbov Kovalčík JK7
Ján Kovalčík

Adriano-1  2419
Korinta 431812

Y9 CZE TK
  0   4  38,36Ján ml. KOVALČÍK

 

27
BARTHYS 03750

02699 Ondrašová JuR8
Romana Kunová

Valát 2502
Blanka 6-47612

J7 /CZE/ 225129396
  0   4  39,62Monika KUNOVÁ

 

42
KAMOR 03863

02216 Hrabušice Slovenský Raj9
Ivan Filinský

Karmel 4441 s.v.
Gruzia VS 74512

ÚECHK 326/00 387.96
  0  12  39,44Zuzana LABUDOVÁ

 

15
ALBANO 06140

03019 Látky Ranč pod bukmi10
Milan Ševčík

Aloube Z 5010 s.v.
Rif du Madon 34 39808

J6 SVK TK
  0  12  41,69Silvie ŠEVČÍKOVÁ

 

13
TIBET 05118

03366 Látky Ranč pod bukmi11
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Neznámy
Neznáma09

J5 Kríženec
  0  12  45Petra KOBZOŠOVÁ

 

32
CALVADOS 04087

02689 Spišská N.Ves Slávia12
Petra Hlinková

Calido 210301691
Cati 21003458812

Y9 /Holst./ 210265196
  0  20  50,75Maroš KUCHÁR

 

8
MARCO POLO N

02014 Smrečany Marengo JK13
Ľuboš Ilavský

Endo 7706
Jagusia 1004

POL TK
  0  31  65,41Michaela MATLOŇOVÁ

 

56
FIGARO 05089

03326 Lučenec Koška Horseteam14
Grand Prix Lučenec

Rif du Madon III 452
Čardáš 18  27508

Y1 Furioso (RdM III-2)
  0  61,32Lucia KOSKOVÁ

 

44
CELESTA 06046

02997 Košice Parkúr team B.V.15
Kristína Andrássyová

Karmel 4441 s.v.
Casanova 33 339705

J8 SVK TK
  0  vyl.Kristína ANDRÁSSYOVÁ

 

57
RAMÓN 05322

03783 Lučenec Koška Horseteam16
Ladislav Koscelník

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Javorina VS 027308

J5 SVK TK
  0  vzdalAndrea BENDEOVÁ

 

5
VENDY N

04258 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub17 D2   0  nešt.Natália GEMZICKÁ
 

29
CHELSEA 05290

03519 Spišská N.Ves Slávia18
Karol Kovalčík

Grantast 26  4472
Karmen Vs 023807

J6 SVK TK
  4  55,84Lea KOVALČÍKOVÁ

 

37
CAPONE 2 06162

Z0004 Košice Agrospol19
Megan Marie McTiver

Chicago Z 040502899
Polaris II 00001340004

J8 Holsteiner
  4  56,26Megan Marie MC TIVER

 

62
CARIMA 04909

03939 Vrbov Kovalčík JK20
Štefan Kažimír

Pico 4506 s.v.
Carera VS-99508

D4 SVK TK
  4  57,31Paulína KRIŠŠÁKOVÁ

 

55
MAXO 05084

03326 Lučenec Koška Horseteam21
Grand Prix Lučenec

Časpal I 4397
Lena VS-042509

Y1 Kríženec
  4  61,37Lucia KOSKOVÁ

 

58
CORTES 2 06229

03783 Lučenec Koška Horseteam22
Neznámy
Neznáma12

J5 Kríženec
  4  61,56Andrea BENDEOVÁ

 

48
ROCKY 04043

02126 Košice Agrospol23
Kristína Drotárová

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Sira VS 012311

ÚECHK 799/00 350.97
  4  62,25Kristína DROTÁROVÁ

 

14
AMERIGO AHOJ 05167

03781 Látky Ranč pod bukmi24
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Amerigo Vespucci xx
Wenke 31261169408

J6 Hannoveraner
  4  62,87Martina PAUČOVÁ

 

47
PRINCE STAR 05585

03981 Stropkov Bechera JS25
JS Bechera Stropkov

Philip 4501 s.v.
Baiba VS 032006

D3 SVK TK
  4  68,59Henrich ANDREJKO

 

26
ČIBUK 04685

04031 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ26
D.Almaská

Lynč 82 A1/1
Čóka 147816

J5 SVK TK
  5  70,79Diana ALMASKÁ

 

54
LANDROX 05828

00474 Mútnik Epona JK27
MVDr.Juraj Schwarcz

Land Star 4526
Rowexa 1511 221841805

SVK TK
  5  71,43Martin KRAJČÍ

 

49
CAPABLE 06160

Z0001 Košice Agrospol28
Kristína Drotárová

Catango Z 814 210002
Goldessa Lady-T05

CZE TK
  5  71,57Vasilij IVANOV

 

28
BARBARA 06096

03519 Spišská N.Ves Slávia29
Karol Kovalčík

Landáno 4514 3306351
Gaba 161307

J6 SVK TK
  5  71,97Lea KOVALČÍKOVÁ

 

31
GORDON GREAT 05361

03684 Spišská N.Ves Slávia30
Svetlana Kočíková

Great Pleasure
Cedra 1567  2210192907

D4 SVK TK
  6  76,22Svetlana KOČÍKOVÁ

 

20
MISS ELLY 04375

03933 Ondrašová JuR31
Romana Kunová

Denis 4464 s.v.
Elizabeth VS 73310

J6 ÚECHK 1857/02 273.98
  8  55,43Tereza TKÁČOVÁ

 

53
LUSITANIA 05480

01511 Lipt. Mikuláš Equišport32
Andrej Sedlačko

Przedswit XVII  4304
Dunsany 10  25008

Furioso (P XVII-51)
  8  58,22Michaela SEDLAČKOVÁ

 

22
LEJLA 05871

00121 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ33
D.Očovanová

Landáno 4514  330635
Jamajka 118405

SVK TK
  8  62,32Adrián KRAK

 



25
DAYNA 05427

03039 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ34
Jozef Húšťava

Dayton 3574
Nora 2283 (NS X-13)08

J7 SVK TK
  8  63,32Veronika HRANICKÁ

 

60
ARIKA 06166

03053 Huncovce Cold Lake Horses35
Marcel Jackovič

Aromat 164
Izga 1714

Malopoľský kôň
  8  67,35Zuzana ŠLOSÁROVÁ

 

46
BALTIMOR 02830

03981 Stropkov Bechera JS36
Jozef Bechera

Orfeus 3366
Baiba 032016

D3   8  67,41Henrich ANDREJKO
 

23
DORÁDO 05235

00121 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ37
Ing.Dušan Hanuštiak

Larson 3538  2100801
Desdemona SM-342107

SVK TK
  8  81,78Adrián KRAK

 

2
KELVIN 06236

02014 Smrečany Marengo JK38
Agronova Liptov s.r.o.

Duellano II-29 4356
Kala VS 89504

SVK TK
  8  83,75Michaela MATLOŇOVÁ

 

24
REMUS 05028

00121 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ39
Auto Valušek BA

Pico s.v. 4506
Rebeka VS-90808

SVK TK
 10  73,75Adrián KRAK

 

33
TEA 05027

02689 Spišská N.Ves Slávia40
Ján Orinčák ml.

Obvod 986 2185
Terry VS-73209

Y9 SVK TK
 11  80,28Maroš KUCHÁR

 

41
SKYLA 05436

03753 Hrabušice Slovenský Raj41
Ivan Filinský

Donar 4495 s.v.
Jasná VS 020909

Y9 SVK TK
 13  69,53Marek FILINSKÝ

 

36
CONMAN 06161

Z0004 Košice Agrospol42
Megan Marie McTiver

Conteur 210134098
Katraza 21033679504

J8 Holsteiner
 15  77,06Megan Marie MC TIVER

 

10
RENOMMEE 7 05546

03704 Martin Záturčie JO43
Lucia Vojvodová

Renommee 514  316820
Lord Inci Tatus 1607

Y0 SVK TK
 20  83,28Lucia VOJVODOVÁ

 

21
NO NAME 05428

03039 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ44
Jozef Húšťava

Ergo 3516 s.v.
Nora 2283 (NS X-13)07

J7 SVK TK
 30  75,46Veronika HRANICKÁ

 

61
LEON 04624

03414 Detva Pozana JK45
Ing.Silvia Saboová

Lapaz 3581
Robinson-19 57110

J8 SVK TK
 vyl.Ivana HRONČEKOVÁ

 

*rf /Súťaž č.3 20.4.2008 21:04:01 2Str:



CENA  HIPPO CLUBU  LIPTOVSKÁ  SIELNICA

VÝSLEDKY

4.  Skok ZL
110 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
12000 SKK

Liptovská Sielnica, 30.3.2008

48
ROCKY 04043

02126 Košice Agrospol1
Kristína Drotárová

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Sira VS 012311

ÚECHK 799/00 350.97
  0   0  38,15Kristína DROTÁROVÁ

4000 SKK

57
RAMÓN 05322

03783 Lučenec Koška Horseteam2
Ladislav Koscelník

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Javorina VS 027308

J5 SVK TK
  0   0  39,65Andrea BENDEOVÁ

3000 SKK

29
CHELSEA 05290

03519 Spišská N.Ves Slávia3
Karol Kovalčík

Grantast 26  4472
Karmen Vs 023807

J6 SVK TK
  0   0  40,82Lea KOVALČÍKOVÁ

2000 SKK

53
FIGARO 05089

03326 Lučenec Koška Horseteam4
Grand Prix Lučenec

Rif du Madon III 452
Čardáš 18  27508

Y1 Furioso (RdM III-2)
  0   4  37,59Lucia KOSKOVÁ

1600 SKK

64
CARIMA 04909

02817 Vrbov Kovalčík JK5
Štefan Kažimír

Pico 4506 s.v.
Carera VS-99508

Y9 SVK TK
  0   4  38,18Ján ml. KOVALČÍK

1000 SKK

58
CORTES 2 06229

03783 Lučenec Koška Horseteam6
Neznámy
Neznáma12

J5 Kríženec
  0   4  41,12Andrea BENDEOVÁ

400 SKK

24
DORÁDO 05235

00121 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ7
Ing.Dušan Hanuštiak

Larson 3538  2100801
Desdemona SM-342107

SVK TK
  1  72,28Adrián KRAK

 

34
PATRÍCIA N

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia8   1  74,45Zdeno KUCHÁR
 

30
SANTHE 05079

03684 Spišská N.Ves Slávia9
Svetlana Kočíková

Philip 4501 s.v.
Sisi-78008

D4 SVK TK
  4  64,81Svetlana KOČÍKOVÁ

 

63
KELLY 05192

02817 Vrbov Kovalčík JK10
Ján Kovalčík

Adriano-1  2419
Korinta 431812

Y9 CZE TK
  4  69,03Ján ml. KOVALČÍK

 

33
TEA 05027

02689 Spišská N.Ves Slávia11
Ján Orinčák ml.

Obvod 986 2185
Terry VS-73209

Y9 SVK TK
  4  69,39Maroš KUCHÁR

 

15
ALBANO 06140

03019 Látky Ranč pod bukmi12
Milan Ševčík

Aloube Z 5010 s.v.
Rif du Madon 34 39808

J6 SVK TK
  4  69,47Silvie ŠEVČÍKOVÁ

 

17
BARTHYS 03750

00477 Ondrašová JuR13
Romana Kunová

Valát 2502
Blanka 6-47612

/CZE/ 225129396
  5  71,41Romana KUNOVÁ

 

43
KAMOR 03863

03753 Hrabušice Slovenský Raj14
Ivan Filinský

Karmel 4441 s.v.
Gruzia VS 74512

Y9 ÚECHK 326/00 387.96
  5  73,03Marek FILINSKÝ

 

25
REMUS 05028

00121 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ15
Auto Valušek BA

Pico s.v. 4506
Rebeka VS-90808

SVK TK
  6  77,35Adrián KRAK

 

27
ČIBUK 04685

04031 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ16
D.Almaská

Lynč 82 A1/1
Čóka 147816

J5 SVK TK
  7  79,75Diana ALMASKÁ

 

51
LANDROX 05828

00474 Mútnik Epona JK17
MVDr.Juraj Schwarcz

Land Star 4526
Rowexa 1511 221841805

SVK TK
  7  79,81Martin KRAJČÍ

 

19
GRIFFIN 04940

00476 Ondrašová JuR18
Romana Kunová

Papillon 2
Gerta 301608

SVK TK
  7  81,1Peter KUNA

 

23
LEJLA 05871

00121 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ19
D.Očovanová

Landáno 4514  330635
Jamajka 118405

SVK TK
  7  82,22Adrián KRAK

 

49
CAPABLE 06160

Z0001 Košice Agrospol20
Kristína Drotárová

Catango Z 814 210002
Goldessa Lady-T05

CZE TK
 10  77,72Vasilij IVANOV

 

14
AMERIGO AHOJ 05167

03781 Látky Ranč pod bukmi21
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Amerigo Vespucci xx
Wenke 31261169408

J6 Hannoveraner
 10  79Martina PAUČOVÁ

 

47
PRINCE STAR 05585

03981 Stropkov Bechera JS22
JS Bechera Stropkov

Philip 4501 s.v.
Baiba VS 032006

D3 SVK TK
 12  85,72Henrich ANDREJKO

 

55
MAXO 05084

03326 Lučenec Koška Horseteam23
Grand Prix Lučenec

Časpal I 4397
Lena VS-042509

Y1 Kríženec
 15  79,72Lucia KOSKOVÁ

 

26
DAYNA 05427

03039 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ24
Jozef Húšťava

Dayton 3574
Nora 2283 (NS X-13)08

J7 SVK TK
 16  67,22Veronika HRANICKÁ

 

45
DUŇKA 06074

04039 Košice Parkúr team B.V.25
Daniel Kollár

Faraday 2742 s.v.
Duna 2407

Y9 CZE TK
 vyl.Daniel KOLLÁR

 

61
LEON 04624

03414 Detva Pozana JK25
Ing.Silvia Saboová

Lapaz 3581
Robinson-19 57110

J8 SVK TK
 vyl.Ivana HRONČEKOVÁ

 

32
CALVADOS 04087

02689 Spišská N.Ves Slávia25
Petra Hlinková

Calido 210301691
Cati 21003458812

Y9 /Holst./ 210265196
 vyl.Maroš KUCHÁR

 

31
GORDON GREAT 05361

03684 Spišská N.Ves Slávia25
Svetlana Kočíková

Great Pleasure
Cedra 1567  2210192907

D4 SVK TK
 vyl.Svetlana KOČÍKOVÁ

 

56
GRACIA DE TOUR N

03734 Huncovce Cold Lake Horses25 D4  vyl.Mário JACKOVIČ
 

41
SKYLA 05436

03753 Hrabušice Slovenský Raj30
Ivan Filinský

Donar 4495 s.v.
Jasná VS 020909

Y9 SVK TK
 vzdalMarek FILINSKÝ

 

18
MARION 05086

01684 Ondrašová JuR30
Zuzana Pavlíková

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Magika S-91908

SVK TK
 vzdalMarek KUNA
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